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{1ulnr{af 'l{unsnnud{q!rl1ul6i{n15 173,079.: 38,705.20 217,784.47

.ilulJfiouslulln[Lnvfl ilnu 25.00 a!.il 112.00 2,800.00 2,800.00

7,629 .7 5{'tuilt''tu!ft0fri0{nunl1.l:1n 3.00 au.}j 439.25 1,3r7 .7 5 104.00 312.00

- {1!aounSovulutoifiuOlu:1n i80 ksc. (Cytinder) 1.00 au.!r 2,090.00 2,090.00 426.00 426.00 2,516.00

60,000.00

20,850.00

18,000.00

56.00

- {1u'[iuuvaoootunin (80o/o) 150.00 n:.1.1 400.00 60,000.00

- riru:wirbiuuu (t00%)

- 'trirnir (3oo,o

150.00 nl.u 139.00 20,850.00

45.00 NU.}J 400.00 18,000.00

hirirJu (30% ro{a?1ilu'nnru+dufidu) 2.00 a!.?'{ 28.00 56.00

ffi
Pagc 4 of I0
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243.00
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alnuyl 14ll1t,[uq

nc! 38.00 fln. 3t.67 7,203.46 t,203.46
a4.tllrLvantaiiln0un:9r

- RBO9il!.(SR24) 16.00 nn. 26.97 431.52 4.10 65.60 497.72

- DBO12!!.(SD40) 1,530.00 nn. 27.01 41,325.30 3.30 5,049.00 46,374.30

- DBO16ilil.(SD40) 464.00 nn. 23.95 1 1,1 12.80 2.90 7,345.60 72,458.40

3,051.44

32,508.00

4,7 16.00

1,026.00

2,016.00

2,082.00

56.00 nn 54.49 3,05t.44

5,028.00- {lunounin 280 ksc. (Cy[inder) 12.00 a!.1] 2,290.00 27,480.00 419.00

,ru.: n o a 6:J a f u n : { ui.lu 12.00 flt.!. 299.00 3,588.00 94.00 1,128.00

6.00 Ft:.11. 76.00 456.00 95.00 570.00

3.00 fl:.1.J. 489.00 1.,467.00 183.00 549.00

582.00n.a.a. 2.00 ou 750.00 1,500.00 291.00

10.3 .!'ruiru{l?r1u14r 3,509.09 1,781.00 5,290.01

- zurilrionouninrSonclurn 0.09x0.19x0.39 l 13.00 223.00 2,899.00 73.00 949.00

390.00

442.A0

3,848.00

390.00

r,052.09

, l0un.iaJlilu.i 13.00 30.00

13.00 al.1.l. 46.93 610.09 34.00

.!1uI65{6f1{r14 4t,33 t.O9

RBO9!il.(SR24) 1.00

nn.

26.91 26.97 4.10

12.00

4.10

36.00

1,416.00

37.07

17 5.02

6,549.00

26,048.88

8,r04.32

- CARBON STEEL TUBE (viona!) Dia.27.2,2.3 mm. Thk. (Hot Dip Gatvanized) 3.00 46.34 139.02

- CARBON STEEL SQUARE ptPES (uraSnneiol) 50x25x3.2 mm. Thk. (Hot oip Galvanized) 118.00 fln. 43.50 5,133.00 12.00

- CARBON STEEL SQUARE PIPES (tu6nnrio{) 1OOx5Ox3.2 mm. Thk. (Hot Dip Gatvanized) 468.00 nn. 43.66

72.42

20,432.88

6,952.32

12.00 5,616.00

10.5

- CARBON STEEL SQUARE PIPES (tv6nn6io{) 150x150x4.5 mm. Thk. (Hot Dip Galvanized) 96.00 nn. 1.2.00 1,152.00

- WRE MEST 1JU1A 2,,x2,, # 72.00 9ll.l.l 21.85 262.20 o.)o 78.72 340.92

55.70

2,035.00

Plate 6 mm. Thk. (Hot Dip Gatvanized) 1.00 nn. 43.70 43.70 12.00 12.00

Plate 10 mm. Thk. (Hot Dip Galvanized)

Anchor Bott M10

37.00 nn. 43.00 1,591.00 12.00 444.00

1,960.00

26.00 9r1 66.00 1,7 16.00

35.00

1,716.00

yrlfrnuaut.] 56.00 6n.tl 55.00 3,080.00 5,040.00

3,920.00- Top Coat 56.00 fl5.11 35.00 1,960.00 35.00 1,960,00

67,651.00 80,229.00

- 6"lo"nu:6o1n:lnlr uofinqiuo.i 1ru'roollurru 1.00 1u 8,000.00 8,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 9,000.00

- 6'rd'nu:6o1n:rn1r uofl'ndnAnur'1'tiu1oer1r.rtul..]1J 1.00 1o 45,000.00 45,000.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 52,000.00

19.00 fr.t i00.00 1,900.00 2,185.00

rP
15.00 285.00

4

a?uun[yan

- 11140uFnnn{ufi111r1U1-J0n

1

12,578.00

n1?dq 61Ul{.t1U 121lilidquar

drrrr':lru
01u?u 14U?U

l1n1uu?uav o'tu?u[{u t1R1fiU'tUAc o'lu2u[.!u
t1un1l

n5.!.

n:.u.

nn.

rl q nbirl : v d'r1vr : rrn raf,
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a10uvl
l1n1ilu2un3

14ll1Ulil4

- 14u?oila1ufin rfiur nrtririoun'ir 5" (12n{/nr.!.) 58.00 0i 10.00 580.00 2.00

1.00

116.00 696.00

- rdrrfiu{r,ril q{ririoun'jr 4' (16qi/nr.il.) 34.00 0{ 3.00 102.00 34.00 136.00

oufiLl!annu L! 2.00 au.lJ. 900.00 1,800.00 150.00 300.00 2,100.00

- ntyuvgluLilh?Blu{nlntutlJo{a1u0t Lt?$u') 21..00 0t.11 489.00 t0,269.00 i83.00 3,843.00 14,112.00

n1u100ut'tutln[Lav0l.Jnu 11.00 a!.il 112.00 7,232.00 7,232.00

.:'ruvr:1 ulr o oo :o{ nu61u:1 n

- {'runouniniluluioni'ug1u:1n 180 ksc. (Cytinder)

1.00 a!.1.1 439.25 439.25 104.00 104.00 543.25

2,516.00

43,174.80

1.00 au.t] 2,090.00 2,090.00 426.00 426.00

.i1u[41[tt]

17,100.0018.00 nu t,448.60 26,074.80 950.00
u1

{1Uyrfia0!n15tuu'r14ufl 10{ra1[1l.j

150.00 2,704.00

20,400 00

lruariora'ardlturo 0. 18 l. 18.00 Ftu

20,400.00

2,700.00

- rrubluurudonounin(80%)

rir$:lrirhiu!u ( t 0os6)

5 1.00 9l:.tl 400.00

5 1.00 n5.il 139.00 7,089 00 7,089.00

6,400.00- lirnir 6ox to{riuru) 16.00 au.r"l 400.00 6,400.00

7.00 au.1'l 28.00 196.00 196.00

417.71

279.90

5,685.81

- srvil 13.00 nn. 37.67 411.1 1

.:'ru[uanl'6:!noun:9r

- RBO6!!.(SR24) 9.00 nn. 27.00 243.00 4.10 36.90

- RB@gr]il.(SR24) 183.00 nn. 26.97 4,935.51

8,146.48

4.10 750.30

- DB@12utu.(SD40) 316.00 nn. 25.78 3.30 i,042.80 9,789.28

- a?ozuntuan 15.00 nn. 54.49 817.35 817.35

18,963.00

10,080.00

3,7t2.O0

- {lunounin 280 ksc. (CyLinder) 7.00 2,290.00 16,030.00 419.00 2,933.00

15.00

4.00

489.00 7,335.00 183.00 2,745.00

668.00611.00 2,444.00 167.00

1.00 to 9,680.00 9,680.00 3,150.00 3,150.00 12,830.00

1.00 to 46,800.00 46,800.00 16,300.00 16,300.00 63,100.00

112.00

.rrulRxafrruaronuoi.:{ufl ruln:.rnrr
rrul o 6uoru: r n rra v nr 6l 23.00 au.1.]

144,405.31 33,784.90

2,576.00

178,190.27

2,576.00

{'tuvt:'1uuo00t0{nu01Ll:1n 3.00 a!.tJ 439.25 1,3r7 .7 5 104.00 312.00 1,629.1 5

- uunouninvulu:o.iriuI'rur1n 180 ksc. (Cytinder) 1.00 a!.1.1 2,090.00 2,090.00 426.00 2,5r6.00

Pagc 6 of l0 -+.^ P
426.00

1 1

1

61lffi{.r1Un1xal6
olu?u 14U',tU

l1R',rl{U?UAv 01u'tu[.lu o1u?u[.tu

r?!d'ridquav

dru:rmu
110n1l

- .:Tuiarrdiloturo 0.18x0.18 l.iuuu.u::vrnrlaonn"trlrirl'rn h s qr'uz riu

ifr rirolu(ro"rttol,irururo.*orl*.ro**duifi dui

- il:vnurlr{r 1

- rJ:snrr{r{'r 2

au.t.]

,E.l.r.

nt.!.

144,036,72

56,277.O0

548,756.7 t
152,443.70

692,193.43

208,720.10

C=-J-
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- irdfi$!uvrionouflitr(80%) 127.00 nl.lr 400.00 50,800.00 50,800.00

riru:wirtfi *ru ( 1 000/o) 127.00 9r5.1.1 139.00 77,653.00 17,653.00

- liluair (30olo uo{tfiulu) 39.00 au.vl 400.00 15,600.00 i5,600.00

- tfiriruiu (300/o to{Fr11lJU'nnru+dufi fiu) 2.00 a!.1'{ 28.00 56.00 56.00

- srcil 32.00 nn. 3t.67 r,073.44 t,013.44

- RBO9!!.(SR24) 16.00 ftn. 27.00 432.00 4.10 65.60 497.60

- DBO12}.l!.(sD40) 1,197.00 nn. 26.91 32,283.09 4.10 4,907.70 37,r90.79

DBO161]1r.(SD40) 332.00 nn. 25.78 8,558.96 3.30 1,095.60 9,654.56

alqNn[van 43.00 nn. s4.49 2,343.07 2,343.07

- {lunounin 280 ksc. (Cytinder) 10.00 au.! 2,290.00 22,900.00 419.00 4,1 90.00 27,090.00

ftu{no05ilorynl{uiru 12.00 9lt.u. 299.00 3,588.00 78.00 936.00 4,524.00

fi r Hrilorurlu ri uu n r uuo n 6.00 05.t.]. 76.00 456.00 82.00 492.00 948.00

- fi rzurirnln:v rdoiaruAglt': ru? 3.00 Fr:.11. 489.00 1,467 .00 183.00 549.00 2,0t6.00

- l"':r]utu n.a.a. radorirrio 2.00 nu 750.00 1,500.00 29 i.00 582.00 2,082.00

rt.3
0.09x0.19x0.39 l.t. 26.00 o:.:J. 223.00 5,798.00 7 3.00 1,898.00 7,696.00

780.0026.00 9r5.1r. 30.00 780.00

- vl1a0vn5anluflv1n1uu0n 26.00 fl:.!. 46.93 1,220.78 34.00 884.00 2,704.18

11.4

RB09ilil.(SR24) 1.00 nn. 27.00 27.00 4.10 4.10 37.70

- CARBON STEEL TUBE (vion6!) Dia.27.2,2.3 mm. Thk. (Hot Dip Galvanized) 3.00 flfl. 46.34 739.02 12.00 36.00 17 5.02

- CARBON STEEL SQUARE PIPES (tv6nnrio{\ 5ox25x3.2 mm. Thk. (Hot Dip Galvanized) 118.00 nn. 43.50 5,133.00 12.00 1,416.00 6,549.00

- CARBON STEEL SQUARE PIPES (tu6nnrio{) 100x50x3.2 mm. Thk. (Hot Dip Galvanized)

- CARBON STEEL SQUARE ptPES (rra6nnrio.l) 150x150x4.5 mm. Thk. (Hot Dip Gatvanized)

468 00 nn. 43.66 20,432.88 12.00 5,616.00 26,048.88

96.00 nn. 72.42 6,952.32 12.00 1,152.00 8,704.32

WIRE MEST 1\1o 2"x2" # 12.00 ni.ll 2t.85 262.20 6.56 78.72 740.92

Ptate 6 mm. Thk. (Hot Dip Galvanized) 1.00 nfl. 43.70 43.70 72.00 12.00 55.70

- Ptate 10 mm. Thk. (lot Olp Galvanized) 37.00 nn. 43.00 1,591.00 12.00 444.00 2,035.00

- Anchor Bott M10 26.00 n'l 66.00 1,716.00 1,716.00

yrl6nuaut] 56.00 ni.tl 55.00 3,080.00 35.00 1,960.00 5,040.00

- Top Coat 56.00 tl:.u 35.00 1,960.00 35.00 1,960.00 3,920.00

PaSc 7 of l0

-rf'
al 4 [k/

611di 6',lulit.l1u l2l.t612diuag

n'l[l1{{1u
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t16114U',tUaC o1u?u[.!u t16111U'.lUav o'ru?u[.ru
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7,018.18 3,562.00 10,580.18
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alau?l

11-5

1,000.00 1,000.00

raui'ridauac

riru:llru
80,229.00

9,000.00

o1u'tu

i.00 8,000.00

26rl
r_--=------=-
I o'luxultlu

I 67.651.00
I

I a,ooo oo1U1001!UUll

45,000.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 s2,000.001.00 to 45,000.001u100'll.tu1JU

i,900.00 15.00 285.00 2,185.0019.00 0{ 100.00- r.l q nbirJ :; d'utvr: rntaf,
696.00580.00 2.00 116.0058.00 0{ 10.00riur q.:lilioan'jr 5" (12q{/ni.l.)

34.00 136.000'1 3.00 r02.00 1.0034.00rtrrtuflurj qrhi{ounir 4" ( 1 6q.:/mr.!.)

300.00 2,100.002.00 a!.t.]. 900.00 1,800.00 150.00frrnil!an0u Ltl

183.00 3,843.00 14,112.00Ft:.1.1. 489.00 1.0,269.00n:vrvdu'lrifi rzuriin:n:y tdoiaruAoltiruur

560.00a!.1.1 112.00 560.005.00{1U19lOLli1U:',',}n ttAi n}.t nu
543.25a!.! 439.25 439.25 104.00 104.001.00{'ruvr : T u! o dq5 olriutru:rn

426.00 426.00 2,576.001.00 a!.il 2,090.00 2,090.00- .ilunoun;nuuru:ortiutru:rn 180 ksc. (Cylinder)

950.00 7,600.00 19,188.808.00 Fru 1,448,60 1 1,588.800.18x0.18m. 5

150.00 1,200.00 1,200.008.00 nu0.18 il.
14,800.00 14,800.0037.00 n:.! 400.00(80%)

139.00 6,394.0046.00 n:.il- riru:rfrbiuuu (1ooo/o) 6,394.00

8,504.72au.Y,l 607.48 8,504.7214.00- trirnir (30olo roitiurlrl)
364.00Ftu 28.00 364.0013.00tfirfi du (aos6 1,o.:o'rurufi'{urrn)
380.0412.00 nn. 37.67 380.04nv!

4.10 r,27 5.10 9,662.7731 1.00 nn. 26.97 8,387.67- RBO91]!.(SR24)

5,336.46 3.30 683.10 6,019.56207.00 nn. 25.78- DBO12!rl.(sD40)

r7,91.7.10 3.30 2,293.50 20,270.60695.00 nn. 25.78- DBO16!!.(sD40)
1.,798.1154.49 1.,198.7733.00 nn.

2,095.00 13,545.005.00 a!.1.1 2,290.00 1 1,450.00 419.00280 ksc. (Cytinder)

419.00 2,819.001.00 a!.il 2,400.00 2,400.00 419.00- runounin 320 ksc. (Cy(inder)

12.00 3,372.00 12,726.49281.00 nfl. 33.29 9,354.49- ChannelC-75x40x5x7 mm. Thk.

4,539.1.5 12.00 1,57 2.00 6,1 1 1.15131.00 nn. 34.65- CARBON STEEL SQUARE PIPES (tu6nn6io{) 25x25x2 mm. Thk.

468.00nn. 34.80 348.00 12.00 120.0010.00- Plate 10 mm.

520.00afli 80.00 320.00 50.00 200.004.00- Non shrink grount

7,650.0085.00 0t.!. 55.00 4,67 5.00 35.00 2,975.00- vrlanuau!

fagc 8 ot l0

&$ D-ry F

n1u5.l.t1u
ilr.l1U[149t

:16'tUU?UAv 01u?u[.tu
11U?U

:1n1UUlUAC
tlun'tl

2r.00

47t,299.58

110,642.85

12,578.00

105,435.40

34,263.70
12 1uav2 516,734.98
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z drrinru
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alflu?l
I

72.2

- Light Lip ChannelC-100x50x20x3.2 mm. Thk. 85.00 nt.l]. 70 00 5,950.00 35.00 2,975.00 8,925.00

{1UUA{n',] 23,390.00 2,990.00 26,380.00

raa'rnrn:vrflordurr.n tf, o!a1u[Lvar.] tu'rer 12.5x18xt tllvruf; 6t 25.00 Fn.1l. 750.00 18,750.00 80.00 2,000.00 20,750.00

6ooirruur] @13 {r.r. n1:606'{!olilafl ,i6ue4

1.00fluarrariro''l Fiber glass n?u14u1hiiloun'jr 25 u. flt.l.t. 2,500.00 2,500.00 750.00 750.00 3,250.00

- d'urad'rntluf,u vrrf,ovnifin 6trr 4.00 }.t. 350.00 1,400.00 1,400.00

uririrGrndn Fiber cement tulo 6" n?M4u1 8 rLrL. fiod'luuln:lnirt Gu(vanized steel 2.00 l.i. 370.00 740.00 120.00 240.00 980.00

12.3 200.00 420.00
4d

c1 i,l'tL1ro'tuvlo{vlu n.a.n.a1u$uuylla/tua0uil''ltv{o'tu 4.00 nl.1r. 50.00 200.00 105.00 q20.00 620.00

t2.4 22,264.74 4,769.O0

PA zurirriodgrorgnirur.Ju 13.00 3,693.56 89.00 1,157.00 4,850.56

PB ,Ju.inoofi!onrLn!Lro.lu 6.00 3,489.48 167.00 1,002.00

2,274.00

4,49t.48

27.00 1,620.00 82.00 3,834.00

4.00 1,000.00 99.00 396.00 7,396.00

35.00 tl 256.44 8,97 5.40 0.00 8,97 5.40

flu1o 0.1X0.2 lJ. i0.00 11. 348.63 3,486.30 0.00 3,486.30

4 
'a 

a
.1',] UylUUavfl n Uqt H?VlU

F2 LJ) a.a d U'ror:u! 12.04 Fr5.lJ. 158.00

4,041.00

1,896.00 0.00

4,041.00

1,896 00

F3 fi r n.a.n. r.l'roriulzuarrirorriu6r 13.00 o5.tJ. 165.00 2,145.00 0.00 2,745.00

t2.6

- {1uil:cn D1 1.00 to 3,650.00 3,6s0.00 800.00

500.00

800.00 4,450.00

rrur.tdrrirr wt 2.00 lFl 9,000.00 18,000.00 1,000.00 19,000.00

- rurarirrirr w2 1.00 tfl 6,100.00 6,i00.00 500.00 500.00 6,600.00

t2 2,146.00

- Idv:olriuu n.a.a. il?fiudn lvrudum 2.00 u. 1,073.00 2,146.00 0.00 2,146.00

Page 9 of l0

6)nary IY

u50 Lnt{a511rvan

- Pl,P2r.rrirarur]uriar
. PS UU{Y'lt{'lYlt'lUA1{[YlU60n

- ralrouu"avrouvrllua.i a.a.a.

ru'ro 0.1X0.1 r.r.

tlun'H url1uluq
l16111U',lU6V o1u?ut.lu

n1?an

1161?tU?UA' o'ru'ru[{u
0'lu?u t4u?u

nlut{,t'lu

9t:.1.1.

_ryI-
9!5.1r.

0lt.rJ.

iaq.ri
581.58

60.00

250.00

2,146.00

2,300.00 30,050.00

620.00
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a10uvl ilil1U[1491
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In:rnr:oanuuurJiurJ:.rvar[ninfl nureivrar qiruau 1'nu

tlv12fl A 1 aU t1 tnov'r: Ju6:6 l0u0u1

rtoulu
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' r{'lurioair':oror: tfluriuouvunl?fr olLavnlLt:n{1u 1J0i 20,794,094.64 ytv

r.rud':rrarirdru 0x nonrljurturi aon nal
:

riur]:vniuara.:rufin 0% nr64arirrfi! (vAT 7%

fr0.:nr:vrrirFactorFto.rrirlruriuqu = A = 20,794,094.64 u'lvl

-trirsruoiuluor'ro{rn'jrrirrud'u1uA = B = 20,000,000.00 u''lvl

rir.r,uoiurlun"r6ln'jrrirrrunurlun = c = 25,000,000.00 ulvl

rirFactorFtroll'tuoilrluB = D = L.2518

rirFactorFrio.:lrud'ur1uc = E = 1.2248

rirFactorF = D I( D - E ) x (A B)l
(C -B )

lgflun169H

6cd!1d Factor F

:rnrrdrriaafrlrdo:ru Factor F

r.2518 ( 1.2518 -1.2248 \ 20,794,094.64 20,000,000.00 )l

( 2s,000,000.00

1.2518 -( 0.0270 \ 794,094.64 )l

20,000,000.00 )

t.2518

25,940,633.06
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